MIONTON

aPHSE MR EHR R R AE

Louyang Monton Bearing Science&Technology Co.ltd.

GAMET Super Precision Tapered Roller Bearings

FLANGED CUP (C TYPE)-
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FLANGED CUP (C TYPE)

Bearing Number
Cone(lnnenring)
Cup(Outering)
Dimensions
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Static Stiffness (daN/u)
Rad.

Axi.

Basic Rating (daN)
Rad.

Axi.

Speed(rpm)

max

Weight

kg

283203x
283317xC

203.200
317.500
63.50
46.03
72.00
17.46
28.87
11.11
328.61
240
3.00
4.40

240
44

12875
7715

2100

17.340

The flanged cup version enables through boring of the housing for simplicity and accuracy.
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