

GAMET Super Precision Tapered Roller Bearings

FLANGED CUP (C TYPE)-



Bearing Number	
Cone(Innenring)	283203x
Cup(Outering)	283317xC
Dimensions	
d	203.200
D	317.500
T	63.50
C	46.03
B	72.00
F	17.46
G	28.87
H	11.11
J	328.61
r	240
da	3.00
R	4.40
Static Stiffness (daN/ μ)	
Rad.	240
Axi.	44
Basic Rating (daN)	
Rad.	12875
Axi.	7715
Speed(rpm)	
max	2100
Weight	
kg	17.340

FLANGED CUP (C TYPE)

The flanged cup version enables through boring of the housing for simplicity and accuracy.